
Date Time Topic
Monday, August 14, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM ERROR 1

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM ERROR 2
Thursday, August 17, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM FILLER 1

Friday, August 18, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM FILLERS 2
Monday, August 21, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM CLOZE TEST 1
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM CLOZE TEST 2

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM CLOZE TEST 3
Thursday, August 24, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PARAJUMBLE 1

Friday, August 25, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PARAJUMBLE 2
Monday, August 28, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PARAJUMBLE 3
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM R.C. 1
Thursday, August 31, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM R.C. 2
Friday, September 1, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM R.C. 3

Monday, September 4, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PHRASE REPLACEMENT
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM WORD SWAP

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM MATCH THE COLUMNS
Thursday, September 7, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PARAGRAPH COMPLETION

Friday, September 8, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM SENTENCE CORRECTION


